
  Online Form - Cooinda Girls Program

Activity Name: Cooinda Girls Program

Date/Time: Tuesday 14 March 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 9 May 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 23 May 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 6 June 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 20 June 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 18 July 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 1 August 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 15 August 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 29 August 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 12 September 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 10 October 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 24 October 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 7 November 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 21 November 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm
Tuesday 5 December 2023 10:10am - 12:40pm

Description: Year 7 - 10 Cooinda girls to attend cultural lessons

Venue: Cooinda Cultural Room

Transport: In-school

Dress Code: Full School Uniform.

Food: No food needed

Additional Information: Students will come to the Cooinda room at the beginning of Period 2 Tuesday Week A
and complete the program activities by the end of Period 3

Due Date: Monday 13 March 2023

* indicates a required field

I have read the above details and give consent for my child, to attend the Cooinda Girls Program. I acknowledge that
this event/activity is required to be held in accordance with any current NSW Health COVID-19 Public Health Orders
and the NSW Department of Education’s policies and procedures. I acknowledge and accept that there is a risk that
my child may be exposed to COVID-19 whilst attending and participating at this event. I confirm that my child will not
attend if displaying any symptoms of illness, and/or if directed to isolate under public health orders. *

 Yes No



I give permission for my child to be recorded or photographed to promote the event on local and social media: *

   Yes

   No

Parent/Carer Signature: *

Student Name:

Parent/Carer Name: *

Parent/Carer Phone Number: *

Emergency Contact Name: * 

Emergency Contact Phone Number: *

Medical Conditions (including any medication required):

Dietary Requirements:


